OPEN MILE

Adult Age 20 & Older Medal Winners

Division
Place
1
2
3

Division

Age 20 & Older Female
Age 20 & Older Female
Age 20 & Older Female

Age 20 & Older Male
Age 20 & Older Male
Age 20 & Older Male

Last
Knight
Eriguchi
Rankin

Keyes
Ramirez
Deuel

First
Elvira
Rieko
Martha

Greg
Juan J.
Daniel

Age
28
43
50

49
48
49

Time
0:07:39
0:09:24
0:10:00

0:05:16
0:05:36
0:06:06

City
Irvine
Irvine

Santa Ana
Newport Beach



